Jul 10 2024 (21:02) India Rail Info

Dharmabad - Kacheguda Pushkaram Special (UnReserved)/07808X - Exp - SCR
DAB/Dharmabad to KCG/Kacheguda
4h Om - 205 km - 7 halts - Departs Fri,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 DAB |Dharmabad 12:00 0 |1 0 40 |355 |SCR
2 BSX |Basar 12:15 12:17 2m (0 |1 10 |53 |344 [SCR
3 NZB |Nizamabad Junction 12:50 13:00 10m |0 |1 39 [63 |383 |SCR
4 |KMC |Kamareddi 13:50 13:51 m [0 |1 91 57 SCR
5 AKE |Akanapet Junction 14:19 14:20 Tm (0 |1 118 |82 SCR
6 |MED |Medchal 15:00 15:01 m [0 |1 172 |46 SCR
7 BMO |Bolarum 15:19 15:20 Tm |0 |1 186 [61 |596 [SCR
8 [MJF Malkajgiri Junction 15:30 15:31 m |0 |1 196 |18 SCR
9 |KCG |Kacheguda 16:00 0 |1 205 |- 489 |SCR

Jul 10 2024 (21:02) https://indiarailinfo.com 1




